Product Specification

Item

Model

EAN

SKU / Distribution Part Number PO
Materials Of Manufacture

Country of Origin

Language Packaging

Language Manual

Guarantee

Package Width (mm)

Package Lenght (mm)

Package Height (mm)

Package (net) Weight (kg)
Package (gross) Weight (kg)
Master Pack Width (mm)

Master Pack Lenght (mm)

Master Pack Height (mm)

Master Pack Gross Weight (kg)
Package per Master Pack Quantity
Master Pack per Pallet Quantity
Package per Pallet Quantity
Stackable Pallet

Pallet (net) Weight (kg)

Total (gross) Weight of Pallet (kg)

FINAL PRODUCT SPECS

Air Bundle

Air Bundle: Air Card Reader & Charging Station
1,0

4,26033E+12

800604901

Plastic

Bulgaria

English, German, French, Italian, Dutch

Air Card Reader (21 languages): Bulgarian, Czech,
Danish, Dutch, English, Estonian, Finish, French,
German, Greek, Hungarian, Italian, Latvian, Lithuanian,
Norwegian, Polish, Portuguese, Slovak, Slovenian,
Spanish, Swedish

Air Charging Station (6 languages): Dutch, English,
French, German, Italian, Spanish

2 years

74

251

151

0,35

0,6

265

390

325

4,1

10

27

270

N

162

185






























































































