	FINAL PRODUCT SPECS
Product Specification	Air Bundle
Item	Air Bundle: Air Card Reader & Charging Station
Model	1,0
EAN	4,26033E+12
SKU / Distribution Part Number PO	800604901
Materials Of Manufacture	Plastic
Country of Origin	Bulgaria
Language Packaging	English, German, French, Italian, Dutch
Language Manual	Air Card Reader (21 languages): Bulgarian, Czech, Danish, Dutch, English, Estonian, Finish, French, German, Greek, Hungarian, Italian, Latvian, Lithuaniar Norwegian, Polish, Portuguese, Slovak, Slovenian, Spanish, Swedish Air Charging Station (6 languages): Dutch, English, French, German, Italian, Spanish
Guarantee	2 years
Package Width (mm)	74
Package Lenght (mm)	251
Package Height (mm)	151
Package (net) Weight (kg)	0,35
Package (gross) Weight (kg)	0,6
Master Pack Width (mm)	265
Master Pack Lenght (mm)	390
Master Pack Height (mm)	325
Master Pack Gross Weight (kg)	4,1
Package per Master Pack Quantity	10
Master Pack per Pallet Quantity	27
Package per Pallet Quantity	270
Stackable Pallet	N
Pallet (net) Weight (kg)	162
Total (gross) Weight of Pallet (kg)	185

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

-	
,	
9	
-	
9	

_	